DP v vzponu z gorskimi kolesi

Ime in Priimek

Matjaz Lozar
Anze Skok

Miha Klemeng¢i¢
Jernej Hirci
Johan Habe
Matevz Govekar

Ime in Priimek

Simon Cibej

Ciril Zupan

Miha Tratnik Bajc
Blaz Govekar

Ime in Priimek

Katja Kerpan
Vita Movrin

Ime in Priimek

Matic GroSelj
Peter Zupanci¢
Ziga Groselj
Jan Stucin

Ime in Priimek

Bostjan Hribovsek
Luka Tavéar
Dejan Bajt

Samo Rauter
Luka Vodopivec
Matjaz Budin

Ime in Priimek

Tanja Zakelj
Tina Perse

Ime in Priimek

Tomaz Cefuta
Alen Stucin
Tadej Podgornik

Ime in Priimek

u17 mladinci
Mesto  St.Stev.
1 12

2 10

3 13

4 11

5 14

6 15

u19 mladinci
Mesto  St.Stev.
1 18

2 16

3 17

4 19
Mladinke

Mesto  St.Stev.
1 21

2 20

u23

Mesto  St.Stev.
1 24

2 22

3 25

4 23

Elite

Mesto  St.Stev.
1 27

2 26

3 57

4 28

5 29

6 30
u23-Elite-z

Mesto  St.Stev.
1 33

2 32
Amateriji

Mesto  St.Stev.
1 58

2 34

3 35
Veterani1
Mesto  St.Stev.
1 37

2 59

3 38

4 40

Uro$ Mikelj
Iztok Dog8a
Matjaz Verbi¢
Aljaz Cerne

Drzava
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

Drzava
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

Drzava
SVN
SVN

Drzava
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

Drzava
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

Drzava
SVN
SVN

Drzava
SVN
SVN
SVN

Drzava
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

Ledine,03.10.2015

Klub

MBK sportR.si

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
MBK sportR.si

KK ZAVRSNICA

MBK sportR.si

MBK sportR.si

Klub

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
ENERGIJATEAM.COM
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
MBK sportR.si

Klub
MEBLOJOGI
ENERGIJATEAM.COM

Klub

KK SAVA KRANJ
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KK SAVA KRANJ
Pedal racing team

Klub

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
AMPLATZ-BMC
GANESHA TEAM
MBK sportR.si

MBK sportR.si

Klub

Rajd Trek / Unior Tools Team

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

Klub

KK DJAK

KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
MBK sportR.si

Klub

CALCIT BIKE TEAM
GANESHA TEAM
MBK sportR.si
SCOTT TEAM

23 SLOoVeuLe

UCI koda

SLO20000213
SLO20000915
SLO20001021
SLO20001125
SLO20000629
SLO20000417

UCI koda

SLO19971210
SLO19980313
SLO19970204
SLO19980528

UCI koda

SLO19991208
SLO20000612

UCI koda

SLO19960405
SLO19960605
SLO19930831
SLO19960312

UCI koda

SLO19841105
SLO19920519
SLO19871028
SLO19820314
SLO19870307
SLO19860222

UCI koda

SLO19880915
SLO19941014

UCI koda

SLO19871016
SLO19880725
SLO19860525

UCI koda

SLO19801126
SLO19790605
SLO19850518
SLO19810730

Cas

0:26:04
0:26:36
0:28:29
0:29:12
0:31:26
0:46:14

Cas

0:25:41
0:27:07
0:28:52
0:30:21

Cas
0:29:44
0:36:02

Cas

0:23:26
0:23:43
0:24:00
0:28:01

Cas
0:23:20
0:23:36
0:24:48
0:27:51
0:28:41
0:46:14

Cas
0:27:15
0:32:54

Cas

0:24:12
0:24:32
0:29:49

Cas

0:24:41
0:25:04
0:26:18
0:31:43

Zaost.
0:00:00
0:00:32
0:02:25
0:03:08
0:05:22
0:20:10

Zaost.
0:00:00
0:01:26
0:03:11
0:04:40

Zaost.
0:00:00
0:06:18

Zaost.
0:00:00
0:00:17
0:00:34
0:04:35

Zaost.
0:00:00
0:00:16
0:01:28
0:04:31
0:05:21
0:22:54

Zaost.
0:00:00
0:05:39

Zaost.
0:00:00
0:00:20
0:05:37

Zaost.
0:00:00
0:00:23
0:01:37
0:07:02



Patrik Pahor

Ime in Priimek

Marjan Jauk
Bostjan Brelih
Robert Blaznik

Ime in Priimek

Tine Zupan
Borislav Skubic
Milivoj Papi¢

Ime in Priimek

5 39
Veterani 2

Mesto  St.Stev.
1 61

2 43

3 44
Veterani 3

Mesto  St.Stev.
1 46

2 48

3 49
Amaterke

Mesto  St.Stev.
1 60

2 51

Hobi - moski

Mesto  St.Stev.

Spela Skrajnar
Andreja Strnad

Ime in Priimek

1 54

Uro$ Hirci

SVN

Drzava
SVN
SVN
SVN

Drzava
SVN
SVN
SVN

Drzava
SVN
SVN

Drzava

SVN

DES FLES

Klub

GANESHA TEAM
MBK sportR.si
MBK sportR.si

Kilub

SCOTT TEAM
SD TURBO M
$D TURBO M

Klu

GANESHA TEAM
SCOTT TEAM

(=3

X
[=3

lu
KK ZAVRSNICA

SLO19850403

UCI koda

SLO19690515
SLO19671124
SLO19750305

UCI koda

SLO19600123
SLO19581024
SLO19560618

UCI koda

SLO19780327
SLO19870403

UCI koda

0:38:03

Cas

0:22:51
0:24:16
0:25:50

Cas

0:28:47
0:29:15
0:32:40

Cas
0:30:14
0:42:47

Cas
0:36:30

0:13:22

Zaost.
0:00:00
0:01:25
0:02:59

Zaost.
0:00:00
0:00:28
0:03:53

Zaost.
0:00:00
0:12:33

Zaost.
0:00:00



